09:15

09:30

09:35

09:45

10:15

10:35

10:40

11:10

11:30

11:35

12:05

12:25
12:30

FAITH AND SCIENCE

COLLABORATIVE RESEARCH FORUM

At The University

Higher Education in a Machine Age

Has Machine Culture
Kidnapped Higher Education?

Run of Events: Session One (7th November 2020)

Zoom meeting room opens. Please provide your own coffee.
Introduction to the series
Introduction of the participants

Part 1: “What is Higher Education?” — Dr Winnie Fung
(Pre-reading: The Idea of the University: A Re-examination. Chapter 13.)
Discussion

Break

Part 2: “What is Machine Culture?” — Dr Mike Brownnutt
(Pre-reading: The Technological Society. Chapter 1.)
Discussion

Break

Part 3: “What happens when Higher Education meets Machine Culture?”

— Dr Leung Wing Tai

(Pre-reading: Education and Technology: Key Issues and Debates. Chapter 8.)
Discussion

Closing remarks
Carriages



