



Higher Education in a Machine Age

Has Machine Culture Kidnapped Higher Education?

Run of Events: Session One (7th November 2020)

09:15	Zoom meeting room opens. Please provide your own coffee.
09:30	Introduction to the series
09:35	Introduction of the participants
09:45	Part 1: "What is Higher Education?" – Dr Winnie Fung (Pre-reading: <i>The Idea of the University: A Re-examination</i> . Chapter 13.)
10:15	Discussion
10:35	Break
10:40	Part 2: "What is Machine Culture?" – Dr Mike Brownnutt (Pre-reading: <i>The Technological Society</i> . Chapter 1.)
11:10	Discussion
11:30	Break
11:35	Part 3: "What happens when Higher Education meets Machine Culture?" — Dr Leung Wing Tai (Pre-reading: Education and Technology: Key Issues and Debates. Chapter 8.)
12:05	Discussion
12:25	Closing remarks
12:30	Carriages